WINTERKOMPETITIE 2013/2014

Einduitslag Personele Baan LG - Opgelegd

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)

Naam

J.B. Korten

H.J. Velders
J.G. Bruggink

F. Koenders
G.J. Kemper
F.A. Baten

P. Veldhuis

J.M. Vinkenvleugel
J.J. Claver

J. Sessink

D.G. Nijenhuis
B. Steentjes

H. Bloemendal
Th. Bruins

T. Stroet

H.G. Peppelman
J. Overvliet

J.W. ten Broeke
J.B. Lenselink
B.J. Grotenhuis
J. Weening

F.J. Vinkenvleugel
H. Jansen

J.G. Kamperman
A.M. Rouwhorst
D.G. Heusinkveld
H.B. Beerten

H. Beumer

D.J. Navis

J.A. Roeterdink
P.A. Leenders

Klasse: 1-R

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Naam

Fr. Jansen

J.B. Beerten
F.T.L. Kasteel
G.W. Bloemendal
M.J.J. Wilbrink

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

WILLEM TELL
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
S.1J.S.

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
WILLEM TELL
DIANA

‘T MEDLER
DIANA

WILLEM TELL
DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HEELWEG

DIANA

HALFWEG

‘T MEDLER

‘T KOGELTJE

PR. ALEXANDER
ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

‘T MEDLER

‘T KOGELTJE
HEELWEG

‘T KOGELTJE

‘T MEDLER
HEELWEG

‘T MEDLER

S.1J.S.

Afdeling

HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM

S.1J.S.

Score
1181 Kampen
1173 Kampen
1146 Kampen
1145 Kampen
1137 Kampen
1128
1121
1121
1111
1107
1104
1104
1100
1099
1094
1093
1092
1091
1084
1062
1061
1060
1059
1050
1041
1021
1020
1017
1014
1013
1012

Score
1095
1068
1057
1026

840



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2013/2014

Einduitslag Personele Baan LG - Opgelegd

Klasse: 2 - A

Pl.  Naam

1) H. Groot-Roessink
2) J. Egberts

3) G.J.W. Doornink
4) R. Winkelhorst
5) B. Centen

6) B. Jansen-Vredegoor
7) W.Zomer

8) J. Hilferink

9) W.G. Bruggink
10) A.J. Berendsen
11) J.G.M. Bongers
12) H.J. Bruyel

13) B. Beernink

14) G. Jansen

15) R.A.M. van Dulmen
16) G.B.M. ter Horst
17) G.J. Aalderink
18) A. Plekkenpol

19) F.J. Smees

20) J. Essink

21) G.J. Denneboom
22) A.W. de Jong

23) J. Schouten

24) J.W. Tieltjes

25) A. Wesseldijk

Klasse: 2 -B

Pl.  Naam
1) J. Vredegoor
2) A.J.S.M. Selten
3) M. Jansen-te Pas
4) J. Steentjes
5) Fr.van Uem
6) H.van Aaken-Visser
7) T. Sloot
8) G. Ruesink
9) H. Krabbenborg
10) G.J. Melgers
11) H.A. Kremer
12) H. Roelofs
13) E. Preijer
14) B.A.H. te Molder
15) M. Timmermans-Hesse
16) D. Centen

17) H.J. Harmsen-Paardekooper

18) H.G.J. Wieggers
19) D.J. Jansen

20) M. Klein Gunnewiek
21) J.E.A. Bennes

Afdeling

R.AW.

DIANA
HALFWEG
HEELWEG
DIANA

DIANA DAMES
R.AW.

ZELHEM
HALFWEG

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

VIOS
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
VIOS

HARFSEN
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
HARFSEN
R.AW.

ZELHEM

VIOS

HARFSEN

Afdeling

DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA DAMES
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

DIANA DAMES
‘T KOGELTJE
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
‘T KOGELTJE
PR. ALEXANDER
‘T KOGELTJE
PR. ALEXANDER

Score

1101 Kampen
1059 Kampen
1058 Kampen
1048 Kampen
1019 Kampen
1018

1018

1016

1004

998

980

980

980

974

973

955

947

937

937

932

925

921

897

896

885

Score
1058 Kampen
1043 Kampen
990 Kampen
976 Kampen
966 Kampen
943
923
911
889
878
878
875
841
836
823
817
790
760
327
218
156



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2013/2014

Einduitslag Personele Baan LG - Opgelegd

Klasse: 2 -R

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Naam

W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel

H.J.M. Wolbrink
W. Leijzer

H. Hollander
D.J. Kolkman
H.J. Broekman
A. Fokkink

G.D. Nijenhuis
A.G. Hummelink
R. Spexgoor

W. Kolkman

B. van Weelden
J.H. Jansen
B.W. Fisser
G.H.Th. Gosselink
J.M. Banning

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.

R.AW.

DIANA
HEELWEG
WILLEM TELL
‘T MEDLER
HEELWEG

'T MEDLER
R.AW.
ZIEUWENT
WILLEM TELL
DIANA DAMES

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.

CONCORDIA
T KOGELTJE

Score

1169 Kampen
1158 Kampen
1108 Kampen
1030 Kampen
1024 Kampen
1005 Kampen

986 Kampen

967 Kampen

930

916

903

891

873

816

769

248



